APARAMENTA DE ALTA TENSIÓN
HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCHGEAR
Índice / Index
03 Internacionalización / Internationalization
04 Historia / History
05 Calidad / Quality
06 Soluciones / Solutions
08 Aparamenta para servicio interior / Indoor Switchgear

supports for cables or busbars of
different sizes.
Resina epoxy
Epoxy resin
Porcelana de armaduras internas
Internal end fittings porcelain
Porcelana de armaduras externas
External end fittings porcelain
Silicona
Silicone
Tensión
Voltage
Nivel de aislamiento a tierra
Insulating level to earth (BIL)
Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref. (kV) (kV cr/pk)
JO4-95 H4-95 C4-95 P6-95 17,5 95
JO4-125 H4-125 C4-125 P6-125 24 125
JO4-170 H4-170 C4-170 P6-170 36 170
JO4-250 H4-250 C4-250 P6-250 52 250
C4-325 P6-325 72,5 325
C4-450 P6-450 100 450
C4-550 P6-550 123 550
C4-650 P6-650 145 650
C4-750 P6-750 170 750
C4-1050 P6-1050 245 1050
BIARRITZ
SAN SEBASTIAN
ZARAUTZ
VITORIA